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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 LIVINGSTON A V Thankachan A V 
(FTHR)

Alappattu, 
Maruthmmoodu, 
Peruvanthanam, 

Peruvanthanam, 685532, 
Peermedu

  

2 23/01/2026 Philipose John T P John (FTHR) THADATHUKALAYIL, 
PALLIPPADI,62nd 
MILE, vandiperiyar, 

Vandiperiyar, 685533, 
Peerumade

  

3 23/01/2026 DEEPA ASHOKAN BINU M (HSBN) PUSHPASSERYIL 
HOUSE, 

LABBAKANDAM, 
KUMILY, KUMILY, 

685509, PEERUMADE

  

4 23/01/2026 DEENA THOMAS VARGHESE (HSBN) MATTUMMIEL, 
KARUMTHARUVI, 

ELAPPARA, 
CHINNAR, 685501, 

PEERUMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

5 23/01/2026 AJOMON JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 10/273 POKKOMBIL, 
MATTUTHAVALAM, 

UPPUTHARA, 
MATTUTHAVALAM, 
685505, PEERUMADE

  

6 23/01/2026 Sruthimol V A Nandakumar 
Purushothaman (HSBN)

89 
PULIYANAMKUNNIL, 
PERUVANTHANAM, 
PERUVANTHANAM, 
PERUVANTHANAM, 
685532, PEERMADE

  

7 23/01/2026 Raju E Enoss (FTHR) Priyadarsini Colony, 
Granby, Granby Estate, 

Vandiperiyar, 
Manjumala, Granby, 

685533, Peermade

  

8 23/01/2026 Omana Raju E (HSBN) Priyadarsini Colony, 
Granby, Granby Estate, 

Vandiperiyar., 
Manjumala, Granby, 

685533, Peermade

  

9 23/01/2026 LEELAMMA SUNNY (HSBN) MANGAT, 
MALAYILPUTHUVAL, 
KOCHUKARIMTHARUVI, 
KOCHUKARIMTHARUVI, 
685501, PEERUMADE

  

10 23/01/2026 JAFAF L JIN LEO JOY (FTHR) MELAZHUTHA 
PUTHVEL, 

MELAZHUTHA, 
PEERMADE, 

PEERMADE, 685531, 
PEERMADE

  

11 23/01/2026 Febin T P Philipose John (FTHR) Thadathulkalayil, 62th 
Mile,Church 

Junction,Vandiperiyar, 
Vandiperiyar, 

Vandiperiyar, 685533, 
Peerumade
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

12 23/01/2026 ROBIN K SEN SEN (FTHR) 01/384 
KANJIRATHUNKAL, 

THONITHADY, 
AYYAPPANCOIL, 

AYYAPPANCOIL P O, 
685507, IDUKKI

  

13 23/01/2026 JOSEPH K T Thomas (FTHR) Thundiyil, Walardi 
Puthuval, Walardi, 
Walardi, 685533, 

Peerumade

  

14 23/01/2026 Rajesh R Raju E (FTHR) Priyadarsini Colony, 
Granby, Granby Estate, 

Vandiperiyar., 
Manjumala, Granby, 

685533, Peermade

  

15 23/01/2026 NANDAKUMAR 
PURUSHOTHAMAN

P K 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

(FTHR)

PULIYANAMKUNNIL, 
PERUVANTHANAM, 
PERUVANTHANAM, 

PERUVANTHANAM P 
O, 685532, PEERMADE

  

16 23/01/2026 GNANA LIBI S LEO JOY T (HSBN) MELAZHUTHA 
PUTHUVEL, 

MELAZHUTHA, 
PEERMADE, 

PEERMADE, 685531, 
PEERMADE

  

17 23/01/2026 Joe Joseph Joseph Francis (FTHR) Padinjarepeedikayil, 
Yendayar East, 

Kokkayar, Mukkulam 
East, 686514, Peerumedu

  

18 23/01/2026 RENUKA K SUBIN S (HSBN) CHERUVIL, 
CHEENTHALAR NO 
THREE DIVISION, 

UPPUTHARA, 
LONETREE, 685505, 

PEERMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

19 23/01/2026 MANUMOL C M JOSHY PAULOSE 
(HSBN)

INCHATHANATH 
HOUSE, 

MOONGALAR, 
PERIYAR, 

MOONGALAR, 
685533, PEERUMADE

  

20 23/01/2026 ANEESH K Kumar A (FTHR) Priyadarsini Colony, 
Vandiperiyar, Granby 
Estate, Vandiperiyar., 
Manjumala, Granby, 

685533, Peermade

  

21 23/01/2026 PRATHEESH MARIAPPAN (FTHR) 8TH NUMBER LINES, 
CHENKARA, 
CHENKARA, 

CHENKARA, 685533, 
PEERUMADE

  

22 23/01/2026 NEENU G K SERITH RAJ S (HSBN) SEKHAR BHAVAN, 
RANICOVIL, 
PEERMADE, 

LAKSHMICOVIL, 
685531, PEERMADE

  

23 23/01/2026 RAHUL 
RADHAKRISHNAN

RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
MATHAIPARA, 
UPPUTHARA, 

MATHAIPARA, 
685505, PEERUMADE

  

24 23/01/2026 FARSANA ASHARAF SHIHAS SALAM 
(HSBN)

09/251-O1, 
MARUTHUMKUNNEL, 

PULICKATHADAM, 
KOKKAYAR, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
686514, PEERUMADE

  

25 23/01/2026 Manjusha T Manthara Thankachan M M 
(FTHR)

5/60, MULAMKUNNU, 
KOKKAYAR, 

MUNDAKAYAM 
EAST, 686513, 
PEERUMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

26 23/01/2026 HONEY 
PUSHPARAJAN

PUSHPARAJAN P C 
(HSBN)

PUSHPA VILASAM, 
ATTAPPALLAM, 

KUMILY, 
ATTAPPALLAM, 

685509, PEERUMADE

  

27 23/01/2026 Ann Philipose Philipose John (FTHR) Thadathukalayil, 62nd 
Mile,Pallipadi,Vandiperiyar, 

Vandiperiyar, 
Vandiperiyar, 685533, 

Peerumade

  

28 23/01/2026 Leelamma V A M M Thankachan 
(HSBN)

MATHARA, 
MULAMKUNNU, 

KOKKAYAR, 
MUNDAKKAYAM 

EAST, 686513, 
PEERUMADE

  

29 23/01/2026 ROHINI R RAJAMANIKAM 
(FTHR)

PONNARASU 
BHAVAN, 

RANIMUDI, 
PEERMADE, 

LAKSHMIKOVIL, 
685531, PEERMADE

  

30 23/01/2026 RAJITHA THOMAS THOMAS KURIAN 
(FTHR)

CHERIYAVEETTIL, 
NARAKAMPUZHA, 

KOKKAYAR, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

686514, PEERUMADE

  

31 23/01/2026 AKHIL ABRAHAM ABRAHAM 
ZACHARIA (FTHR)

PERAKATHU, 
NARAKAMPUZHA, 

KOKKAYAR, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

686514, PEERUMADE

  

32 23/01/2026 Daniyel Reethamma (WIFE) 181, Kozhikkanam, 
Elappara, Elappara, 
685501, Peerumade
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

33 23/01/2026 ARCHANA S SUDHEER O R (FTHR) 08/116, OLIKKAL, 
KOKKAYAR, 
KOKKAYAR, 

KUTTIPLANGADU, 
686514, PEERUMADE

  

34 23/01/2026 Gayathri Velayudhan Reji Narayanan (HSBN) Aikkulath, 
Valiyakandam, 

Kattappana, Kattappana, 
685508, Idukki

  

35 23/01/2026 MARY C J P K ROY (HSBN) PAVUDATHU, 
MULAMKUNNU, 

KOKKAYAR, 
PERUVANTHANAM, 
685532, PEERUMEDU

  

36 23/01/2026 STINIYA R REGHU (FTHR) STEPHIYA BHAVAN, 
LAKSHMIKOVIL, 

PEERMADE, 
LAKSHMIKOVIL, 

685531, PEERMADE

  

37 23/01/2026 Reethamma Daniyal (HSBN) KL/14/086/495109, 
Kozhikkanam, Elappara, 

Elappara, 685501, 
Peerumade

  

38 23/01/2026 Ameena E S Shamsudheen C M 
(FTHR)

Elampadam, Yendayar 
East, Kokkayar, 
Mukkulam East, 

686514, Peerumedu

  

39 23/01/2026 Sujo Joseph Joseph K J (FTHR) Kandathinkarayil, 
Cumbummettu, 
Karunapuram, 

Cumbummettu, 685551, 
Udumbanchola

  

40 23/01/2026 AMAL SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) PATHIKKAL, 
PURAKKAYAM, 

PERUVANTHANAM, 
KANAYANKAVAYAL 

P O, 685532, 
PEERUMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

41 23/01/2026 Anchana Anu Anu P S (FTHR) 12/189,Puthanveettil, 
Edapookkulam, 

Ayyappancoil, K 
Chappathu, 685505, 

Peerumade

  

42 23/01/2026 SHONE JOSE JOSE MATHEW 
(FTHR)

6/298 VETTIYANKAL, 
KANAYANKAVAYAL, 
PERUVANTHANAM, 

KANAYANKAVAYAL 
P O, 685532, 
PEERMADE

  

43 23/01/2026 Binitha Auaustin Abraham KDaniyel 
(HSBN)

8/366, Kozhikkanam, 
Elappara, Elappara, 
685501, Peerumade

  

44 23/01/2026 JITHIN S REJI REJI MATHEW (FTHR) PALLIVATHUCKAL, 
Narakampuzha, 
KOKKAYAR, 

KOOTTICKAL P O, 
686514, PEERUMADE

  

45 23/01/2026 OMANAKUTTAN K R Raman (FTHR) 01/224 
KANJIRATHUMMOOTTIL, 

AYYAPPANCOIL, 
AYYAPPANCOIL, 

AYYAPPANCOIL P O, 
685507, PEERUMADE

  

46 23/01/2026 Sandeep Anu Anu P S (FTHR) 12/189,Puthenveettil, 
Edapookkulam, 

Ayyappancoil, K 
Chappathu, 685505, 

Peerumade

  

47 23/01/2026 Adwaith Aikkulath Reji A N (FTHR) Aikkulath, 
Valiyakandam, 

Kattappana, Kattappana, 
685508, Idukki

  



Jan 25, 2026, 11:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

48 23/01/2026 ABISHA JOICE AROCKIAM V (FTHR) A K G COLONY, 
ARNAKAL, 

MANJUMALA, 
ARNAKAL, 685533, 

PEERUMADE

  

49 23/01/2026 BINDHU S RATHEESH S (HSBN) 19/566 
MULLAPPADIYIL, 

VELLARAMKUNNU, 
KUMILY, 

VELLARAMKUNNU, 
685535, PEERUMADE

  

50 23/01/2026 A ANTONY RAJ AYYAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THENGAKKAL 
ESTATE, 

VANDIPERIYAR, 
MANJUMALA, 
THENGAKKAL, 

685533, PEERMADE

  

51 23/01/2026 Reji A N Nimesh Mathew 
(OTHR)

Aikkulathu, 
Valiyakandam, 

Kattappana, Kattappana, 
685508, Idukki

  

52 23/01/2026 Ashlin Varghese Varghese P S (FTHR) 12/187.Vazhayil 
Puthanveedu, 

Edapookkulam, 
Ayyappancoil, K 

Chappathu, 685505, 
Peerumade

  

53 23/01/2026 S KRISHNAKUMAR SHANMUGARAJ 
(FTHR)

LAKSHMI BHAVAN, 
THEPPAKULAM, 
VANDIPERIYAR, 
VANDIPERIYAR, 

685533, PEERMADE

  

54 23/01/2026 PRAVIN B Balasubramanian 
(FTHR)

Fair Field Estate, Fair 
Field, Elappara, Fair 

Field, 685501, Peermade
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

55 23/01/2026 JOEL DANI THOMAS DANIEL THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MUNDANILKKUNNATHIL, 
KUTTIKKANAM, 

PEERUMADE, 
KUTTIKKANAM, 

685531, PEERUMADE

  

56 23/01/2026 SREEVIDHYA 
PALANISWAMY

PALANISWAMY 
(FTHR)

19/513 
SREENILAYAM, 

VELLARAMKUNNU, 
KUMILY, 

VELLARAMKUNNU, 
685535, PEERUMADE

  

57 23/01/2026 Adithya P Peethambaran N N 
(FTHR)

243,Naramangalath, 
Edapookkalam, 

Ayyappancoil, K 
Chappathu, 685505, 

Peerumade

  

58 23/01/2026 Molly Antony Mother Superior 
(MTHR)

S H Convent, 
Kattappana, Kattappana, 

Kattappana South, 
658815, Idukki

  

59 23/01/2026 JERIN K J JACOB JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KARITHARA HOUSE, 
PALANIKKAVU, 
ANAVILASAM, 
ANAVILASAM, 

685535, PEERUMADE

  

60 23/01/2026 ARYAMOL K S SIVARAMAN K R 
(FTHR)

KODUNGAYIL, 
MOOZHICKAL, 

PERUVANTHANAM, 
KORUTHODU P O, 

686513, PEERUMEDU

  

61 23/01/2026 BLESSON P PONRAJ T (FTHR) PONVILASAM 
HOUSE, 

KAVAKKULAM 
PUTHUVAL, 

ELAPPARA, FAIR 
FIELD, 685501, 
PEERUMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

62 23/01/2026 Palani Swami Mookkayya (FTHR) 19/513 
SREENILAYAM, 

BAPPUJI COLONY, 
KUMILY, 

VELLARAMKUNNU, 
685535, PEERUMADE

  

63 23/01/2026 SUREHA P M SAITE (HSBN) PUTHIYAPARAMBIL, 
ROSAPOOKANDAM, 
KUMILY, KUMILY, 

685509, PEERUMADE

  

64 23/01/2026 THOMAS M DANIEL DANIEL THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MUNDANILKKUNNATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKKANAM, 
PEERUMADE, 

KUTTIKKANAM, 
685531, PEERUMADE

  

65 23/01/2026 ANU K KUTTAPAN (FTHR) korothu, thekkady, 
kumily, kumily, 685509, 

peerumade

  

66 23/01/2026 Shyla M Antonyraj (HSBN) 502, Thengakkal Estate, 
Vandiperiyar, 

vandiperiyar, 685533, 
Peerumade

  

67 23/01/2026 Aida V Dennis Dennis Harris (FTHR) Vadalikoottam, Gandhi 
Nagar, Elappara, 

Elappara, 685501, 
Peerumade

  

68 23/01/2026 ANUJAMOL S A JEEJAN T T (HSBN) SASTHAMPADAVIL, 
MALAYILPUTHUVAL, 

VAGAMON, 
KOCHUKARINTHARUVI, 
685501, PEERUMADU

  

69 23/01/2026 ALDRIN ROY ROY (FTHR) KALAPPURACKAL, 
ATTAPPALLAM, 

KUMILY, 
ATTAPPALLAM, 

685509, PEERUMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

70 23/01/2026 Kochu Varghese Joseph Joseph Varghese  
(FTHR)

THETTAYIL HOUSE, 
thekkady, kumily, 
kumily, 685509, 

peerumade

  

71 23/01/2026 ABIN R RAJAN (FTHR) 02/491 
PULIKKUNNEL, 
PUTHUKKADU 

PUTHUVAL, 
KUMILY, 

VELLARAMKUNNU, 
685535, PEERUMADE

  

72 23/01/2026 DEVIKA R RAJESH P D (FTHR) puthuparambil, 
thekkady, kumily, 
kumily, 685509, 

peerumade

  

73 23/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA K 
BIJU 

BIJUMON K P (FTHR) KUNJIRAKKATTU, 
CHEENTHALAR 3RD 

DIVISION, 
UPPUTHARA, 

LONETREE P O, 
685505, PEERUMEDU

  

74 23/01/2026 GOWRI KUMAR S (HSBN) KANNAMMA 
BHAVAN, 

HILEYBURIA, 
ELAPPARA, 

HAILEYBURIA, 
685501, PEERMADE

  

75 23/01/2026 Alwin A Antony Raj (FTHR) 502, Thengakkal Estate, 
Vandiperiyar, 

vandiperiyar, 686633, 
peerumade

  

76 23/01/2026 ANANDHU JAYAN JAYAN P K (FTHR) 12/123 PULICKAL, 
WEMBLY, 

KOKKAYAR, 
WEMBLY, 686514, 

PEERUMADE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 11:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

77 23/01/2026 PRABHU AYYAPPAN (FTHR) Pachakanam Estate 
Lanes, Pachakanam, 
MLAPPARA, Gavi, 
685533, Peerumedu

  

78 23/01/2026 KUMAR S SAMUVEL (FTHR) KANNAMMA 
BHAVAN, 

HAILEBURIA 
ESTATE, ELAPPARA, 

HAILEYBURIA, 
685501, PEERMADE

  

79 23/01/2026 ABHINAYA R RAJKUMAR A (FTHR) RAJ BHAVAN - 184, 
RANIMUDI, 

PEERUMADE, 
LAKSHMIKOVIL, 

685531, PEERUMADE

  

80 23/01/2026 ANGEL MARY BIJU BIJU P ANTO (FTHR) 3/298D, Pallikunnel 
house, Peruvanthanam, 

Peruvanthanam, 685532, 
Peerumade

  

81 23/01/2026 ALIKKUTTY Varkey (HSBN) 02/623 
AYYAMALAYIL, 

VELLARAMKUNNU, 
KUMILY, 

VELLARAMKUNNU, 
685535, PEERUMADE

  

82 23/01/2026 RAVI KUMAR R MUTHU (FTHR) PEAKKANAM 
DIVISION, 

KARADIKUZHY, 
PEERMADE, 

KARADIKUZHY, 
685531, PEERMADE

  

83 23/01/2026 Padma jayakumar (FTHR) MANKALAM HOUSE, 
L M S PUTHUVEL, 

PEERMADE, 
KARADIKUZHY, 

685531, PEERMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

84 23/01/2026 Y RAJAN YESUDASSAN (FTHR) PUTHANPARAMBIL, 
CHEENTHALAR RD 

DIVISION, 
UPPUTHARA, 

LONETREE P O, 
685505, PEERUMEDU

  

85 23/01/2026 NEBEEZA AHAMMED (HSBN) SABARIMALA 
PUTHUVAL, 

SABARIMALA, 
MANJUMALA, 

VANDIPERIYAR, 
685533, PEERMADE

  

86 23/01/2026 Preethy Raj Biju (HSBN) 19/32 ELAVUNKAL, 
VELLARAMKUNNU, 

KUMILY, 
VELLARAMKUNNU, 
685535, PEERUMADE

  

87 23/01/2026 Aleena B Medayil Balakrishnan S (FTHR) 626, Medayil House, 
Manjumala, 

Vandiperiyar, 685533, 
Peerumade

  

88 23/01/2026 MARIA JOSEPH JOSEPH A K (FTHR) 09/47,ARACKAPARAMBIL, 
MULAMKUNNU, 

KOKKAYAR, 
MUNDAKAYAM 
EAST P O, 686513, 

PEERUMADE

  

89 23/01/2026 D Punnyadas Punnyadas Kani P (WIFE) 304A(11/605), 
Kozhikkanam, Elappara, 

Elappara, 685501, 
Peerumade

  

90 23/01/2026 VIDHYA R RAJESH (FTHR) PATTUMALA 
ESTATE, 

PATTUMALA 
ESTATE, PEERMADE, 
PAMBANAR, 685531, 

PEERMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

91 23/01/2026 AZIF SULFIKKAR SUJEERA SULFI 
(OTHR)

ANAKKARUVEETTIL, 
LABBAKANDAM, 

KUMILY, KUMILY, 
685509, PEERMADE

  

92 23/01/2026 ASHA AJITHKUMAR (HSBN) PATHILCHIRAYIL, 
AMARAVATHY, 

KUMILY, 
AMARAVATHY, 

685509, PEERUMADE

  

93 23/01/2026 Arshana P Ashraf P I Ashraf (FTHR) 14 Plammoottil, 
Yendayar East, 

Kokkayar, Yendayar, 
686514, Peermade

  

94 23/01/2026 nassiha nazeer nazeer (FTHR) kulikkattil, h p c, 
vandiperiyar, 

vandiperiyar, 685533, 
peermade

  

95 23/01/2026 ABHIJITH B BINEESH (FTHR) 464 
A,KARADIKUZHY 

ESTATE, 
KARADIKUZHY, 

PEERMADE, 
KARADIKUZHY, 

685531, PEERMADE

  

96 23/01/2026 Fathima Durairaj Durairaj (HSBN) Parakulam Puthuveal, 
62Mile, Periyar, 

Vandiperiyar, 685533, 
Peerumade

  

97 23/01/2026 HASEENA P A ABDUL AZIZ (FTHR) PUTHENARACKAL, 
KUMILY, KUMILY, 
KUMILY, 685509, 

PEERMADE

  

98 23/01/2026 ADITHYAN P PEETHAMBARAN N 
N (FTHR)

243,NARAMANGALATH, 
IDAPOOKKULAM, 

Ayyappancoil, K 
Chappathu, 685505, 

Peerumade
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

99 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMEEN SHEMEEDA T S 
(MTHR)

2/231 B 
OLICKAPPARA, 

PERUVANTHANAM, 
PERUVANTHANAM, 

PERUVANTHANAM P 
O, 685532, PEERMADE

  

100 23/01/2026 Shalini E K Kumaran E C (FTHR) 12/433,Palackal, 
Poovanthikudy, 

Ayyappancoil, K 
Chappathu, 685505, 

Peerumade

  

101 23/01/2026 NEENU MARY 
JAMES 

JAMES V (FTHR) ARACKAPARAMBIL, 
KOCHUKARIMTHARUVI, 

ELAPPARA, 
ELAPPARA, 685501, 

PEERUMADE

  

102 23/01/2026 SARANYA RAJESH RAJESH (FTHR) Anickal, 
POOVANTHIKUDY, 

Ayyappancoil, K 
Chappathu, 685505, 

Peerumade

  

103 23/01/2026 SANTHI A VIJAYAN M (HSBN) CHERUVIL, 
KANNIMALA, 
CHENKARA, 

CHENKARA P O, 
685533, PEERUMADE

  

104 23/01/2026 LAINA MOL MUHAMMED ASRAF 
(FTHR)

NOOLUVELIL, 
MUNNAR ROAD, 

KUMILY, KUMILY, 
685509, PEERMADE

  

105 23/01/2026 Archa Chandran chandran g (FTHR) charivupurayidampeerumade, 
Peermade road, 

peerumade, peerumade, 
685531, peerumade

  

106 23/01/2026 Kani P D Punnyadas (HSBN) 304A(11/605), 
Kozhikkanam, Elappara, 

Elappara, 685501, 
Peerumade

  



Jan 25, 2026, 11:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

107 23/01/2026 Sumesh J Johnson M (FTHR) Karadikuzhy Estate, 
Karadikuzhy, Peermade, 

Peermade, 685531, 
Peermade

  

108 23/01/2026 Dani P Swornalaya Punnyadas (FTHR) 9/304, Kozhikkanam, 
Elappara, Elappara, 
685501, Peerumade

  

109 23/01/2026 AKASH K M HARIKUTTAN A J 
(FTHR)

MADATHATTUVILLA, 
RANI COIL 

PUTHUVAL, 
PEERUMADE, 

LAKSHMI COIL P O, 
685531, PEERUMADE

  

110 23/01/2026 Ajesh R Raja (FTHR) WP Division, 
Karadikuzhy Estate, 

Peermade, Peermade, 
685531, Peermade

  

111 23/01/2026 Anne P Swornalaya Punniyadas (FTHR) 11/605, Kozhikanam, 
Elappara, Elappara, 
685501, Peerumade

  

112 23/01/2026 Sarathy.V Velmurugan (FTHR) Laksham Veedu Colany 
62mile, 62Mile, Periyar, 
Vandiperiyar, 685533, 

Peerumade

  

113 23/01/2026 Pavithra E Saravanan R (HSBN) 324B, Theppakulam, 
Peerumade, 

Lakahmikovil, 685531, 
Peerumade

  

114 23/01/2026 Malathy.V Velmurugan (FTHR) Laksham Veedu Colony, 
62Mile, Periyar, 

Vandiperiyar, 685533, 
Peerumade

  

115 23/01/2026 ADHARSH K M HARIKUTTAN A J 
(FTHR)

MADATHATTUVILLA, 
RANI COIL 

PUTHUVAL, 
LAKSHMI COIL, 

LAKSHMI COIL P O, 
685531, PEERUMADE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 11:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

116 23/01/2026 Neethu James Clince K Babu (HSBN) Kadampethazhathu, 
Marykulam, 

Ayyappancoil, 
Ayyappancoil, 685507, 

Idukki

  

117 23/01/2026 DHANYA V Vigneswaran S (FTHR) Vedikuzhi, Granby 2, 
Granby Estate, 
Vandiperiyar, 

Manjumala, Granby, 
685533, Peermade

  

118 23/01/2026 Ashika R Rajani Raju (FTHR) Chathumbal Lanes, 
Vandiperiyar, 
Manjumala, 

Vandiperiyar, 685533, 
Peerumade

  

119 23/01/2026 THANUSHIYA V Vigneswaran S (FTHR) Vedikuzhi, Granby 2 
Division, Granby Estate, 

Vandiperiyar., 
Manjumala, Granby, 

685533, Peermade

  

120 23/01/2026 jobymon PHILIP Philip (FTHR) 193 C, KOTTARATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ATTAPPALLAM, 
ATTAPPALLAM, 

685509, PEERUMADE

  

121 23/01/2026 Minimol A Francis Satheesh Kumar (HSBN) Kunnel, Pandavarmedu 
Puthuval, Granby Estate, 

Vandiperiyar., 
Manjumala, Granby, 

685533, Peermade

  

122 23/01/2026 Mahendran M Kannaki (MTHR) Paramada, 
Ayyappancoil, 

Manjumala, 
Vandiperiyar, 685533, 

Peerumade

  



Jan 25, 2026, 11:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

123 23/01/2026 Maheswaran M K Kannaki (MTHR) Paramada, 
Ayyappancoil, 

Manjumala, 
Vandiperiyar, 685533, 

Peerumade

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


